

\212
ITEM NO.3
(Chamber Matter)

COURT NO.4

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.5 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4755 OF 2001

THE GENERAL MANAGER, O.N.G.C.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THE O.N.G.C. CONTRACTUAL WORKERS UNION

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for impleadment)
(With office report dt.31.8.2005)

Date: 01/09/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
(IN CHAMBER)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Brij Bhushan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mr.R.S.Nagar, Adv.

Mr.T.Anil Kumar, Adv.

Mr.Somnath Mukherjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted as a last opportunity to file reply affidavit.

(Satish K. Yadav)

Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)

Court Master