

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.6 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4755 OF 2001

G.M., O.N.G.C., SHILCHAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

O.N.G.C. CONTRACTUAL WORKERS UNION

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date: 02/12/2005 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.

Mr. S.P. Pandey,Adv.

Mr. Rohitash S. Nagar,Adv.

For Applicant/

Mr. N.R. Choudhury,Adv.

Respondent(s)

Mr. Somnath Mukherjee,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T. Anil Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Manoj Goel,Adv.

Mr. Shuvodeep Roy,Adv.

Mr. Brij Bhushan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[V.P. Tyagi]

Court Master