

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.7 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4755 OF 2001

G.M., O.N.G.C., SHILCHAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

O.N.G.C. CONTRACTUAL WORKERS UNION

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/04/2007 This Appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Harish N.Salve, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.

Mr.S.P.Pandey, Adv.

Mr.Raj Kumar Tanwar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Shuvodeep Roy,Adv.

Mr. Brij Bhusan ,Adv

Mr. Somnath Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the application in the last week of May, 2007.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)