

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.7 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4755 OF 2001

G.M., O.N.G.C., SHILCHAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

O.N.G.C. CONTRACTUAL WORKERS UNION

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 18/05/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Tanwar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.B. Sanyal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. N.R. Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Somnath Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Shuvodeep Ray, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Verma, Adv.

Mr.Wajeeh Shafiq, Adv.

Mr. Brij Bhusan,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice in I.A.No.7.

Counsel for the respondent seeks time to file counter affidavit.

List the matter after summer vacation.

(Satish K. Yadav)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master