

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4 7 5 5 OF 2 0 0 1

G.M., O.N.G.C., S H I L C H A R

Appellant (s)

VE R S U S

O.N.G.C. CONTRACTUAL WORKERS UNION

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and with office report)

Date: 0 5 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. P. NAOLEKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Somnath Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Wajeed Shafiq, Adv.

Mr. Brij Bhusan, Adv.

(for intervenors)

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

In view of letter circulated by learned counsel for the respondents/intervenors seeking adjournment, the matter is adjourned by two weeks.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master