

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C I V I L A P P E A L N O . 4 7 5 5 O F 2 0 0 1

G.M., O.N.G.C., S H I L C H A R

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

O.N.G.C. C O N T R A C T U A L W O R K E R S U N I O N  
s)

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for directions and with office report)

With

T. P.(C) No.8 9 0 - 8 9 2 / 2 0 0 7

(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and with office report)

Date: 0 5 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 8 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E T A R U N C H A T T E R J E E  
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E H . S . B E D I

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dushyant A. Dave, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Rekh a P a ndey, Adv.  
Ms. Madhavi Divan, Adv.  
Mr. Shiv P. P a ndey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.B. Sanyal, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Somn ath Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Goel, Adv.  
Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, Adv.  
Mr. Brij Bhus a n, Adv.  
(for intervenor/respondent)

Mr. Anil Ku m a r Tandale, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned for two weeks to explore the possibility of  
settlement.

List on 2 0 th  
Febru a ry, 2 0 0 8 .

(A.D. Shar m a)

(Phoolan Wati Arora

Court Master

Court Master