

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 8/2009 in CIV I L AP P E A L NO. 4755 OF 2001

G.M., O.N.G.C., SH I L C H A R
V E R S U S

Appellant (s)

O.N.G.C. CONT R A C T U A L W O R K E R S U N I O N

Respondent(s)

(For CLA R I F I C A T I O N / D I R E C T I O N and office report)

WITH

I.A. NO.9 (AP P L N. FOR CLA R I F I C A T I O N S A N D D I R E C T I O N S)

Date: 01/05 / 2 009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

COR A M :

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E TA R U N CHATT E R J E E

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Manoj Goel, Adv.
Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, Adv.
Mr. Wajeesh Shafia, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Verma, Adv.
for Mr. Brij Bhusan, Adv.
(For Applicant in IA NO.9/2009)

Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. N.R. Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Somnath Mu k herjee, Adv.
(For Applicant in IA NO.8/2009)

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The main matter viz. Civil Appeal No.4755 of 2001 was dismissed along with connected transfer petitions by judgment dated 16.5.2008 passed by this Court. Now, I.A. Nos.8 & 9, seeking clarification/directions, have been filed in this Appeal.

Issue notice in I.A. No.8/2009.

Let I.A. No.9/2009 be also heard along with aforesaid

I.A. No.8/2009.

(A.D. Sharma) (Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master Court Master