

~ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.8

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 8-11 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4755 OF 2001

G.M., O.N.G.C., SHILCHAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

O.N.G.C. CONTRACTUAL WORKERS UNION

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION and stay and office
report)

Date: 23/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gaurab Banerjee, ASG.
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, Adv.
Mr. Brij Bhusan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Somnath Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Brij Bhusan, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time granted for filing counter
affidavit. Rejoinder may be filed, if any, within four
weeks thereafter.

List after 8 weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER