

"
ITEM NO.MM-I

COURT NO.7

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 8-11 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4755 OF 2001

G.M. , O.N.G.C. ,SHILCHAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

O.N.G.C. CONTRACTUAL WORKERS UNION

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification, directions, stay and office report)

Date: 08/02/2011 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s)

Mentioned By Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Somnath Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Brij Bhusan, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter in the month of March, 2011.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER

[PS: This matter has been listed at Sr. No. 2 before Court No. 7 on 9th February, 2011.]